
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 2; Name= FARM & HOME
SAVINGS ASOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199104230001
15270

04/23/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAY, RANDY
D. & CHERYL
H.

339 460

199104230001
16310

04/23/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERITBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

339 460

199107010001
89860

07/01/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERITBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

350 860

199107010001
90640

07/01/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERITBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

350 861

199112300003
76730

12/30/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEIGER,
JAMES E. &
BRENDA

380 66

199105020001
24680

05/02/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERITBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

341 72

199112300003
76180

12/30/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERITBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

380 66

199112300003
78870

12/30/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERITBANC
MORTGAGE
CORP

380 66

199107010001
90380

07/01/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GIST, EDWIN
S. & SYLVIA

350 861 5 106 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:106
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
1ST SECTOR

199107010001
90440

07/01/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLAY, M.
SCOTT &
ALLISON

350 860 7 152 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:152
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 5TH
SECTOR

199112300003
76300

12/30/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEIGER,
JAMES E. &
BRENDA

380 66 188 365 Book:188
Pg:365

199105020001
25800

05/02/1991
12:00:00

FARM & HOME
SAVINGS
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLOWERS,
HULON D. &
PATRI

341 72 7 25 Lot#:5 Blk:7
Book:7 Pg:25
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 3RD
SECTOR


