Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 2; Name= FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104230001 15270	04/23/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAY, RANDY D. & CHERYL H.	339	460				
199104230001 16310	04/23/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERITBANC MORTGAGE CORP	339	460				
199107010001 89860	07/01/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERITBANC MORTGAGE CORP	350	860				
199107010001 90640	07/01/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERITBANC MORTGAGE CORP	350	861				
199112300003 76730	12/30/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GEIGER, JAMES E. & BRENDA	380	66				
199105020001 24680	05/02/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERITBANC MORTGAGE CORP	341	72				
199112300003 76180	12/30/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERITBANC MORTGAGE CORP	380	66				
199112300003 78870	12/30/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERITBANC MORTGAGE CORP	380	66				
199107010001 90380	07/01/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GIST, EDWIN S. & SYLVIA	350	861	5	106		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:106 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 1ST SECTOR
199107010001 90440	07/01/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLAY, M. SCOTT & ALLISON	350	860	7	152		Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:152 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 5TH SECTOR
199112300003 76300	12/30/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GEIGER, JAMES E. & BRENDA	380	66	188	365		Book:188 Pg:365
199105020001 25800	05/02/1991 12:00:00	FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLOWERS, HULON D. & PATRI	341	72	7	25		Lot#:5 Blk:7 Book:7 Pg:25 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 3RD SECTOR